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Description

199104160001
08040

04/16/1991
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
VILLAS LTD

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FARMERS
HOME
ADMINISTRATI

27 961 Other:SEE
INST

199104160001
08890

04/16/1991
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
VILLAS LTD

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

FARMERS
HOME
ADMINISTRATI

27 961 Other:SEE
INST


